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General information about company

Scrip code 541347

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE295Z01015

Name of the company

PARVATI SWEETNERS AND POWER
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category | of ) Y Pd paic-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) held IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e]) (VI) (V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) X ) egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 9 46531404 46531404 | 65.67 46531404 46531404 | 65.67
Group
(B) Public 4810 24322513 24322513 | 34.33 24322513 24322513 | 34.33
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4819 70853917 70853917 | 100 70853917 70853917 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
0. i i otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) Number of
Category U zziresl ) Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered urﬁ erho
Category | of On ¢ etr yér}g Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) ﬁqilc; Y Shares
D shareholder | — "o an¢ing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of edm -
convertible . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ %0 0 %0 0 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
(X) . No. (a) total | No. | total
() (VIDH(X) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 65.67 33610207 | 72.23 46531404
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 34.33 24130049
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 33610207 | 47.44 70661453
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . hi h hi
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- lslnilr:rsi in ;eiries Ec:f;jla ed  |No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ying _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(VD (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held A . Total Voting
) As a % of X egy oht
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) fﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁi{; 5 5884938 5884938 |8.31 5884938 5884938 |8.31
Any Other
(d) (specify) 4 40646466 40646466 | 57.37 40646466 40646466 | 57.37
(Sg’('lT)Otal 9 46531404 46531404 | 65.67 46531404 46531404 | 65.67
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)rrlgmoter 9 46531404 46531404 | 65.67 46531404 46531404 | 65.67
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) Individuals - 4561 5402523 5402523 |7.62 5402523 5402523 | 7.62
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
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to Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 68 17880289 17880289 | 25.24 17880289 17880289 | 25.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 181 1039701 1039701 | 1.47 1039701 1039701 |1.47
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 4810 24322513 24322513 [34.33 24322513 24322513 [34.33
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4810 24322513 24322513 | 34.33 24322513 24322513 [ 34.33
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4819 70853917 70853917 | 100 70853917 70853917 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4819 70853917 70853917 | 100 70853917 70853917 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sfl ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | P Edged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U agesl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered uq: erho
hderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . i held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f, XV
R (60 Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI+(X) As a % o o Loy | fomm (XIV)
(a) of (A+B+C2) No-(@ | Shares (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 8.31 0 0 5884938
(d) 57.37 33610207 | 82.69 40646466
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 65.67 33610207 | 72.23 46531404
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.67 33610207 | 72.23 46531404
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.62 5210162
(a(ii)) 25.24 17880289
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(e) 1.47 1039598
Sub-Total (B) 34.33 54130049
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

34.33 24130049
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 33610207 | 47.44 70661453
Total
(A+B+C) 100 33610207 | 47.44 70661453
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jai Narain
Chouksey

Poonam
Chouksey

Anupam
Chouksey

Mukesh
Kumar

Khusro Nisar

Mehmood
Khan

Yusuf Khan

PAN (II)

ACYPC2632A

ACYPC2633B

ADCPCI557TH

ACNPK4887C

ACZPN2846C

AFVPKS8095D

AFVPK8096A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3003022

1284178

927605

669690

443

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

3003022

1284178

927605

669690

443

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

424

1.81

1.31

0.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3003022

1284178

927605

669690

443

Class eg:y

Total

3003022

1284178

927605

669690

443

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.24

1.81

1.31

0.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

424

1.81

1.31

0.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3003022

1284178

927605

669690

443

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the Farzana Khusro Anis Khan Nadeem Khan Munni Bee Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AKGPK1530M ACNPK4651Q AKGPK1387A AECPB3714L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 0 0 0 0 5884938

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |0 0 0 0 5884938
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 8.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 5884938

Class eg:y
Total 0 0 0 0 5884938

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 8.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5884938

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kalchuri
Contractors
Limited

Ananjay Construction And
Contracts Private Limited

Yamini Vyapaar
Private Limited

Marium Leasing And

Investment Pvt. Ltd

PAN (II)

AADCKO0016E

AAKCA6996]

AAACY3076B

AAECM1574C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22496646

11113561

6960000

76259

40646466

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

22496646

11113561

6960000

76259

40646466

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.75

15.69

9.82

0.11

57.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22496646

11113561

6960000

76259

40646466

Class eg:y
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11113561

shp maech 21.html
6960000

76259

40646466

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.75

15.69

9.82

0.11

57.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.75

15.69

9.82

0.11

57.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

22496646

11113561

33610207

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

82.69

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

22496646

11113561
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kumar Gaurav

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJGPMA4708G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1030927

1030927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

1030927

1030927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1030927

1030927

Class eg:y

Total

1030927

1030927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1030927

1030927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

107

22

15

36

181

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31234

675259

91690

22749

218769

1039701

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

31234

675259

91690

22749

218769

1039701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.95

0.13

0.03

0.31

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

31234

675259

91690

22749

218769

1039701

Class eg:y
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Total

31234 675259

91690

shp maech 21.html
22749

218769

1039701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04 0.95

0.13

0.03

0.31

1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.95

0.13

0.03

0.31

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31234 675259

91690

22749

218666

1039598

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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