General information about company								
Scrip code	541347							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE295Z01015							
Name of the company	PARVATI SWEETNERS AND POWER LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(VII) shares (calculated		ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1057) (VIII) As a	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	46531404			46531404	65.67	46531404		46531404	65.67
(B)	Public	4810	24322513			24322513	34.33	24322513		24322513	34.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4819	70853917			70853917	100	70853917		70853917	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Coutstanding Course	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.67	33610207	72.23			46531404
(B)	Public				34.33					24130049
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	33610207	47.44			70661453

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5884938			5884938	8.31	5884938		5884938	8.31
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	40646466			40646466	57.37	40646466		40646466	57.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	46531404			46531404	65.67	46531404		46531404	65.67
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	46531404			46531404	65.67	46531404		46531404	65.67
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	4561	5402523			5402523	7.62	5402523		5402523	7.62

					onp maco					
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	68	17880289			17880289	25.24	17880289	17880289	25.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	181	1039701			1039701	1.47	1039701	1039701	1.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4810	24322513			24322513	34.33	24322513	24322513	34.33
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4810	24322513			24322513	34.33	24322513	24322513	34.33
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of 1	the Non Prom	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		4819	70853917			70853917	100	70853917	70853917	100
Total (A+B+C)		4819	70853917			70853917	100	70853917	70853917	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				8.31	0	0			5884938
(d)				57.37	33610207	82.69			40646466
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.67	33610207	72.23			46531404
(2)	Foreign	1					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.67	33610207	72.23			46531404
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				7.62					5210162
(a(ii))				25.24					17880289

(e)				1.47				1039598
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.33				24130049
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.33				24130049
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	33610207	47.44		70661453
Total (A+B+C)				100	33610207	47.44		70661453

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jai Narain Chouksey	Poonam Chouksey	Anupam Chouksey	Mukesh Kumar	Khusro Nisar	Mehmood Khan	Yusuf Khan
PAN (II)	ACYPC2632A	ACYPC2633B	ADCPC1557H	ACNPK4887C	ACZPN2846C	AFVPK8095D	AFVPK8096A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3003022	1284178	927605	669690	443	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3003022	1284178	927605	669690	443	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	1.81	1.31	0.95	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	3003022	1284178	927605	669690	443	0	0
Class eg:y							_
Total	3003022	1284178	927605	669690	443	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	1.81	1.31	0.95	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

a any antible	l	Ī	- - -	l	Ī	Ī	İ
convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	1.81	1.31	0.95	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			I			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (X	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3003022	1284178	927605	669690	443	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
I	1	I	I	I	I	I	

Shareholder type | Promoter | Pro

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Farzana Khusro	Anis Khan	Nadeem Khan	Munni Bee	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AKGPK1530M	ACNPK4651Q	AKGPK1387A	AECPB3714L	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0	5884938					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0	5884938					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	8.31					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	5884938					
Class eg:y										
Total	0	0	0	0	5884938					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	8.31					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding										

			onp macon 2 mm		
convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	8.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	5884938
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
I	I .	I .	I .	1	Į.

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter |

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kalchuri Contractors Limited	Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited	Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited	Marium Leasing And Investment Pvt. Ltd			
PAN (II)	AADCK0016E	AAKCA6996J	AAACY3076B	AAECM1574C	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22496646	11113561	6960000	76259	40646466		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22496646	11113561	6960000	76259	40646466		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.75	15.69	9.82	0.11	57.37		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	22496646	11113561	6960000	76259	40646466		
Class eg:y							

Total	22496646	11113561	6960000	76259	40646466
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.75	15.69	9.82	0.11	57.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.75	15.69	9.82	0.11	57.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	22496646	11113561	0	0	33610207
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	82.69
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)			·
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity	22496646	11113561	6960000	76259	40646466

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

shp maech 21.html

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kumar Gaurav	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJGPM4708G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1030927	1030927
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1030927	1030927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1030927	1030927
Class eg:y		
Total	1030927	1030927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.46	1.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

	•	sip ilidecit 21.html
convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1030927	1030927
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

shp maech 21.html

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	107	22	15	36	181	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31234	675259	91690	22749	218769	1039701	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31234	675259	91690	22749	218769	1039701	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.95	0.13	0.03	0.31	1.46	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	31234	675259	91690	22749	218769	1039701	
Class eg:y							

6/17/2021

Total	31234	675259	91690	22749	218769	1039701		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.95	0.13	0.03	0.31	1.46		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.95	0.13	0.03	0.31	1.46		
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31234	675259	91690	22749	218666	1039598		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not								

_		_	_	
providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence